B.A. 3™ Sem (CBCS) Winter 2024
(890)

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

B.A. 3" SEMESTER (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2024

(College Level Examination)

Note :-, This Time Table is applicable to Reqular and Old Ex Students of B.A. 3" Semester (CBCS)
Examination.

:PROGRAMME (WRITTEN):-

Day Date Subject
TIME:-2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.

Monday 18-11-2024  Compulsory English

Friday 22-11-2024  Other Compulsory Languages :-
Marathi / Hindi /Suppl. English / Urdu / Persian / Arabic / Sanskrit /
Pali & Prakrit / Telugu / Bengali / Gujarati /French / German / Russian

Monday 25-11-2024  Modern Literature (Optional) :-
Marathi Literature / Hindi Literature / Urdu Literature / Bengali Literature /
Telugu Literature /Gujarati Literature / French Literature / German Literature/
Russian Literature / Sanskrit Literature. / Pali-Prakrit Literature. /
Persian Literature. / Arabic Literature / Communicative-English /
Functional English / English Literature / Functional-Hindi

Wednesday 27-11-2024  Sociology / Ancient Indian History, Culture and Archaeology

Friday 29-11-2024  History / Buddhist Studies / Library and Information Science

Tuesday 03-12-2024  Political Science / Public Administration

Thursday 05-12-2024  Economics / Ambedkar Thoughts / Gandhian Thoughts / Philosophy

TIME : - 2.00. P.M. To 4.00. P.M.

Saturday 07-12-2024 Home Economics

Tuesday 10-12-2024  Geography / Military Science / Fashion Design

Thursday 12-12-2024  Psychology / Music

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT

The examination Centre for college-level examination is the respective college where the student is

admitted.
Sd/-
Director
Nagpur Board Of Examination & Evaluation

Date: 25t October 2024

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj
Nagpur University



